
ASSUMPTION HIGH SCHOOL 
2022 SOCCER SCHEDULE 

 
 
DATE    OPPONENT   PLACE  TIME 
 
Tuesday, April 5  Mauston   Away   6:00 
Friday, April 8   Adams-Friendship  Away   4:30 
Saturday, April 9  St. Mary’s Catholic  Away   10:00am (2 games) 
Tuesday, April 12  Regis/McDonell  Home   6:00 
Monday, April 18  Wautoma   Away   5:00 
Friday, April 22  Amherst   Home   7:00 
Saturday, April 23  Aquinas   Home   12:00 
Tuesday, April 26  Melrose-Mindoro/GET Away   5:00 
Friday, April 29  Mauston   Home   7:00 
 
Monday, May 2  Arcadia   Home   6:00 
Saturday, May 7  Richland Center Quad  Away   9:00am (2 games) 
Thursday, May 12  Regis/McDonell  Away   5:00 
Friday, May 13  Wautoma   Home   7:00 
Tuesday, May 17  Arcadia   Away   5:00 
Friday, May 20  Amherst   Away   7:00 
Tuesday, May 24  Melrose/Mindoro/GET Home   6:00 
Thursday, May 26  Adams-Friendship  Home   7:00 
 
Tuesday, May 31  Regional   TBA   TBA 
Thursday, June 2  Regional   TBA   TBA 
Saturday, June 4  Regional Final   TBA   TBA 
Thursday, June 9  Sectional   TBA   TBA 
Saturday, June 11  Sectional Final  Assumption  7:00 
Thurs.-Sat., June 16-18 STATE (Uihlein Soccer Park) Milwaukee  TBA 
 
 

marawoodconference.org 
 
For all up to the date changes in the schedule, please visit the Marawood website.  Click on the ‘Notify 
Me’ option to set-up, per sport, up to the minute changes to be sent to your email account. 
 
 
 


